

City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details

File #:	23-1	49	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Mayor's Office	
File created:	2/27	/2023			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/28/	/2023			Final action:	3/28/2023	
Title:	A Resolution Authorizing and Directing the Chief Executive Officer of Colorado Springs Utilities to Enter Into an Agreement for Convey, Treat, and Deliver Regional Water Service between Colorado Springs Utilities and Donala Water and Sanitation District						
	Presenter: Jenny Bishop, SPP Planning, Colorado Springs Utilities Travas Deal, Chief Executive Officer, Colorado Springs Utilities						
Sponsors:							
ndexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CSU-DonalaCTD_WaterServiceRES Final Revised 3-13-23, 2. CTD Donala Draft March 28 2023 Clean, 3. Signed Resolution No. 46-23.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
3/28/2023	1	City Coun	cil		ado	opted	Pass